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Filing Type

SAC ID

499 ID
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Emergency Operations Contact Information Emergency Operations Name
Emergency Operations Phone Number
Emergency Operations E-mail
Certifying Official Contact Information Certifying Official Name

Certifying Official Phone Number

Certifying Official E-mail

Data Submitted

Form Section File Name Date & Time

St. John Cable Co.

St. John Telephone, Inc.

Non-ILEC

N/A

N/A

Cheryl Van Lith

(509) 648-3322

sjcable@stjohncable.com

Ole Olsen

(509) 648-3322

oolsen@stjohntelco.com

Joe Dennis

(509) 648-3322

joe@stjohntelco.com

Number of Rows

Fixed Broadband Deployment FCC Form 477 St. John June 2022 FBD.csv Aug 9, 2022 04:20 PM 163
Fixed Broadband Subscription FCC Form 477 St. John June 2022 FBS.csv Aug 9, 2022 04:28 PM 8
Fixed Broadband Deployment
Census Block Counts by State, DBA Name and Technology
State DBA Name Technology Blocks

Washington St John Cable June 2022 Cable Modem — DOCSIS 3.0

32



State

Total

Fixed Broadband Subscription

DBA Name

Technology

Optical Carrier/Fiber to the End User

Fixed Broadband Subscriptions by State, Technology and End User Type

State

Washington

Total

Fixed Broadband Subscriptions by Bandwidths and End User Type

Downstream Bandwidth (in Mbps)

10.000

25.000

45.000

100.000

100.000

250.000

Total

Technology

Cable Modem

Optical Carrier/Fiber to the End User

Upstream Bandwidth (in Mbps)

1.000

25.000

4.000

5.000

100.000

250.000

Census Tracts

Consumer

76

425

501

Consumer

22

73

49

326

26

501

Fixed Broadband Subscriptions by Technology, Bandwidths and End User Type

Technology

Cable Modem

Optical Carrier/Fiber to the End

User

Total

Downstream Bandwidth (in

Mbps)

10.000

45.000

100.000

25.000

100.000

250.000

Upstream Bandwidth (in

Mbps)

1.000

4.000

5.000

25.000

100.000

250.000

Subscriptions

Business/Govt.

50

55

Business/Govt.

Consumer

22

49

73

326

26

501

37

55

Business/Govt.

Blocks

131

163

Total

81

475

556

Total

25

80

51

363

32

556

Total

25

51

80

363

32

556



Reminder: Use 2010 Census geographies for data as of June 30, 2021 and before. Use 2020 Census geographies for data as of December 31, 2021
and after.

For help or assistance, please contact (877) 480-3201 or (717) 338-2834 (TTY) or you may submit an online e-support ticket.

Federal Communications Commission
45 L St NE, Washington, DC 20002
Phone: 1-888-225-5322

TTY: 1-888-835-5322
Videophone: 1-844-432-2275
Fax: 1-866-418-0232

Contact Us

‘ w You ° ‘

Website Policies & Notices

@ FOIA
No Fear Act Data

FCC Digital Strategy

Open Government Directive

Plain Writing Act

RSS Feeds & Email Updates
Disability Rights
CATEGORIES

About the FCC

Proceedings & Actions

Licensing & Databases

Reports & Research

News & Events

For Consumers

BUREAUS & OFFICES
Consumer
Enforcement

Inspector General

International
Media

Public Safety
Wireless
Wireline

Offices


https://twitter.com/fcc
https://www.facebook.com/FCC
https://www.youtube.com/user/fccdotgovvideo
https://www.flickr.com/photos/fccdotgov
https://www.instagram.com/fcc
tel:+18882255322
tel:+18888355322
tel:+18444322275
tel:+18664180232
https://form477mod-ui.fcc.gov/about/contact
https://form477mod-ui.fcc.gov/general/website-notices
https://form477mod-ui.fcc.gov/general/foia-0
https://form477mod-ui.fcc.gov/general/no-fear-act-data
https://form477mod-ui.fcc.gov/digitalstrategy
https://form477mod-ui.fcc.gov/general/open-government-fcc
https://form477mod-ui.fcc.gov/general/plain-writing-fcc
https://form477mod-ui.fcc.gov/general/rss-feeds-and-email-updates-fcc
https://form477mod-ui.fcc.gov/general/disability-rights-office
https://form477mod-ui.fcc.gov/about/overview
https://form477mod-ui.fcc.gov/proceedings-actions
https://form477mod-ui.fcc.gov/licensing
https://form477mod-ui.fcc.gov/reports-research
https://form477mod-ui.fcc.gov/news-events
https://form477mod-ui.fcc.gov/consumers
https://form477mod-ui.fcc.gov/consumer-and-governmental-affairs#block-menu-block-4
https://form477mod-ui.fcc.gov/enforcement#block-menu-block-4
https://form477mod-ui.fcc.gov/inspector-general
https://form477mod-ui.fcc.gov/international#block-menu-block-4
https://form477mod-ui.fcc.gov/media#block-menu-block-4
https://form477mod-ui.fcc.gov/public-safety-and-homeland-security#block-menu-block-4
https://form477mod-ui.fcc.gov/wireless-telecommunications#block-menu-block-4
https://form477mod-ui.fcc.gov/wireline-competition#block-menu-block-4
https://form477mod-ui.fcc.gov/offices-bureaus#block-menu-block-4
https://esupport.fcc.gov/request.htm

