Form 477 Filing Summary

FRN: 0005015409

Data as of: Jun 30, 2022

Operations: Non-ILEC

Submission Status: Original - Submitted

Last Updated: Aug 9, 2022 04:48

РМ

Filer Identification

Section	Field	Response
Filer Information	Company Name	St. John Cable Co.
	Holding Company Name	St. John Telephone, Inc.
	Filing Type	Non-ILEC
	SAC ID	N/A
	499 ID	N/A
Data Contact Information	Data Contact Name	Cheryl Van Lith
	Data Contact Phone Number	(509) 648-3322
	Data Contact E-mail	sjcable@stjohncable.com
Emergency Operations Contact Information	Emergency Operations Name	Ole Olsen
	Emergency Operations Phone Number	(509) 648-3322
	Emergency Operations E-mail	oolsen@stjohntelco.com
Certifying Official Contact Information	Certifying Official Name	Joe Dennis
	Certifying Official Phone Number	(509) 648-3322
	Certifying Official E-mail	joe@stjohntelco.com

Data Submitted

Form Section	File Name	Date & Time	Number of Rows
Fixed Broadband Deployment	FCC Form 477 St. John June 2022 FBD.csv	Aug 9, 2022 04:20 PM	163
Fixed Broadband Subscription	FCC Form 477 St. John June 2022 FBS.csv	Aug 9, 2022 04:28 PM	8

Fixed Broadband Deployment

Census Block Counts by State, DBA Name and Technology

State	DBA Name	Technology	Blocks
Washington	St John Cable June 2022	Cable Modem – DOCSIS 3.0	32

State	DBA Name	Technology	Blocks
		Optical Carrier/Fiber to the End User	131
Total		163	

Fixed Broadband Subscription

Fixed Broadband Subscriptions by State, Technology and End User Type

			Subscriptions		
State	Technology	Census Tracts	Consumer	Business/Govt.	Total
Washington	Cable Modem	3	76	5	81
	Optical Carrier/Fiber to the End User	5	425	50	475
Total		8	501	55	556

Fixed Broadband Subscriptions by Bandwidths and End User Type

Downstream Bandwidth (in Mbps)	Upstream Bandwidth (in Mbps)	Consumer	Business/Govt.	Total
10.000	1.000	22	3	25
25.000	25.000	73	7	80
45.000	4.000	49	2	51
100.000	5.000	5	0	5
100.000	100.000	326	37	363
250.000	250.000	26	6	32
Total		501	55	556

Fixed Broadband Subscriptions by Technology, Bandwidths and End User Type

Technology	Downstream Bandwidth (in Mbps)	Upstream Bandwidth (in Mbps)	Consumer	Business/Govt.	Total
Cable Modem	10.000	1.000	22	3	25
	45.000	4.000	49	2	51
	100.000	5.000	5	0	5
Optical Carrier/Fiber to the End Jser	25.000	25.000	73	7	80
	100.000	100.000	326	37	363
	250.000	250.000	26	6	32
Total			501	55	556

For help or assistance, please contact (877) 480-3201 or (717) 338-2834 (TTY) or you may submit an online e-support ticket.

Federal Communications Commission 45 L St NE, Washington, DC 20002 Phone: 1-888-225-5322

TTY: 1-888-835-5322

Videophone: 1-844-432-2275

Fax: 1-866-418-0232

Contact Us













<u>FOIA</u>

No Fear Act Data

FCC Digital Strategy

Open Government Directive

Plain Writing Act

RSS Feeds & Email Updates

Disability Rights

CATEGORIES

About the FCC

Proceedings & Actions

Licensing & Databases

Reports & Research

News & Events

For Consumers

BUREAUS & OFFICES

Consumer

Enforcement

Inspector General

International

<u>Media</u>

Public Safety

<u>Wireless</u>

Wireline

Offices

